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First Name
Nicholas
Cody
Jesse
Randy
Kristina
Dan
Brian
Kelly
David
John
Rebecca
James
Christopher
Rachel
Scott
Tom
Kellie
Matthew
Rob
Trevor Z
Brady
Lynette
David
Mark
Tiffany
Gary
Mitch
Bryan
Drew
Jaime
Robert
Robert
Dirk
Shane
Joel

Dan
Rob
Neal
Brooke
Mindy
Kevin
Ben
Scott
Brad
Sherry
Mark
Steve

Last Name
Gaitan
Lind
Langner
Thorn
Pattison
Ruch
Snyder
Lance
Wilkins
Kaeding
Much

St. Clair
Helfer
Wolfe
Legere
Page
Baker
Weatherley-White
Curran
Hallstein
Johnson
Vanschoiack
Scott
Wheeler
Larson
Tickner
Riley
Hurlbutt
Adams
Clark
Youngman
Shannon
Martin
Cargo
Cannon
Dosedel
Landis
Russell
Kempf
Campbell
Pfleger
Sitz
Smyer
Digiovine
Shay
Seabaugh
Loebner

www.ProRaceTiming.Com

Bib
1
25
5
57
14
4
21
73
33
6
15
10
24
20
27
38
3
2
47
70
28
26
72
32
9
11
68
19
30
16
8
42
53
29
13
45
17
58
36
23
43
44
54
50
22
71
51

Standhope 2014
60K
Full Results - All
Place
Div Division

- Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
4  Age 20-29
15 Age 30-39
2  Age 50-59
8 Age 40-49
16 Age 30-39
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Age 14 & Under

Place
Sex
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Pace
11:11.011
11:22.163
12:09.695
12:27.001
12:30.522
12:56.984
13:09.080
13:19.500
13:34.468
13:36.050
13:48.221
13:51.028
13:58.738
14:00.765
14:04.064
14:15.190
14:29.128
14:29.838
14:41.463
14:43.708
14:45.920
14:48.351
15:07.094
15:11.104
15:12.230
15:12.230
15:18.271
15:20.196
15:33.485
15:49.021
15:58.436
16:11.669
16:26.352
16:29.519
16:31.150
16:49.458
17:02.475
17:07.039
17:23.079
17:31.826
17:32.555
17:32.591
17:47.612
17:58.300
18:03.122
18:10.528
18:36.261

Clock Time
6:56:55.291
7:03:51.031
7:33:23.031
7:44:08.211
7:46:19.451
8:02:45.981
8:10:16.911
8:16:45.361
8:26:03.381
8:27:02.341
8:34:36.091
8:36:20.731
8:41:08.151
8:42:23.701
8:44:26.721
8:51:21.471
9:00:01.081
9:00:27.571
9:07:40.941
9:09:04.641
9:10:27.101
9:11:57.711
9:23:36.461
9:26:05.951
9:26:47.941
9:26:47.951
9:30:33.161
9:31:44.901
9:40:00.311
9:49:39.511
9:55:30.511

10:03:43.821

10:12:51.211
10:14:49.271
10:15:50.061
10:27:12.581
10:35:17.851
10:38:08.021
10:48:06.001
10:53:32.061
10:53:59.250
10:54:00.580
11:03:20.560
11:09:59.021
11:12:58.771
11:17:34.880
11:33:34.211
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Place
OA
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Kip
John
Darren
Tina
Kayce
Donald
David
Alan
Travis
Billie
Asa
Philippe
Gloria
Tom
Riley
Evan
Amber
Frank
Matt
Dan
Emily
Mike
Jeffrey
Day
Doug

Schossow
Scott
Degiulio
Gosselin
Anderson
Saver
Araujo
Araujo
Spiker
Leinum
King

Bauer
Gunter
Dehart
Hicks
Reimondo
Wilson
Bott

Morrill

Hall
Berriochoa
James
Snyder-Reinke
Doughman
Powell

www.ProRaceTiming.Com

Bib
40
46
61
31
41
67
64
69
49
55
62
60
52
63
66

18
34
35
37
39
48
56
59
65

Standhope 2014

60K

Full Results - All

Place

Div
6
5

17
3
4
9

18

19

20

Division

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

8/10/2014

Place
Sex
38
39
40
11
12
41
42
43
44
13
45
46
14
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Sex

<
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Pace
18:37.705
19:11.902
19:12.591
19:34.663
19:34.697
19:58.223
20:11.378
20:11.400
21:11.365
21:25.123
21:36.505
21:36.591
26:54.461
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
11:34:28.051
11:55:42.901
11:56:08.581
12:09:51.440
12:09:52.700
12:24:29.750
12:32:40.160
12:32:41.000
13:09:56.500
13:18:29.380
13:25:33.710
13:25:36.911
16:43:07.100
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
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First Name
Nicholas
Cody
Jesse
Randy
Dan
Brian
Kelly
David
John
James
Christopher
Scott
Tom
Matthew
Rob
Trevor Z
Brady
David
Mark
Gary
Mitch
Bryan
Drew
Robert
Robert
Dirk
Shane
Joel
Dan
Rob
Neal
Kevin
Ben
Scott
Brad
Mark
Steve
Kip
John
Darren
Donald
David
Alan
Travis
Asa

59 Philippe
DNF Tom
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Last Name
Gaitan
Lind
Langner
Thorn
Ruch
Snyder
Lance
Wilkins
Kaeding
St. Clair
Helfer
Legere
Page
Weatherley-White
Curran
Hallstein
Johnson
Scott
Wheeler
Tickner
Riley
Hurlbutt
Adams
Youngman
Shannon
Martin
Cargo
Cannon
Dosedel
Landis
Russell
Pfleger
Sitz
Smyer
Digiovine
Seabaugh
Loebner
Schossow
Scott
Degiulio
Saver
Araujo
Araujo
Spiker
King
Bauer
Dehart

www.ProRaceTiming.Com

Bib
1
25
5
57
4
21
73
33
6
10
24
27
38
2
47
70
28
72
32
11
68
19
30
8
42
53
29
13
45
17
58
43
44
54
50
71
51
40
46
61
67
64
69
49
62
60
63

Standhope 2014

60K
Full Results - Male
Place
Div Division
- Age 20-29
- Age 15-19
- Age 30-39
1 Age 50-59
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
1 Age 14 & Under
2 Age 20-29
2 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
2 Age 50-59
5 Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
8 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
3  Age 20-29
3  Age 50-59
10 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
5 Age 50-59
13 Age 30-39
14  Age 30-39
4 Age 20-29
15 Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
16 Age 30-39
6 Age 50-59
5 Age 20-29
17 Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
18 Age 30-39
19 Age 30-39
20 Age 30-39
6 Age 20-29
7  Age 50-59

DNF Age 40-49

8/10/2014

Place
Sex
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DNF

Sex
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Pace
11:11.011
11:22.163
12:09.695
12:27.001
12:56.984
13:09.080
13:19.500
13:34.468
13:36.050
13:51.028
13:58.738
14:04.064
14:15.190
14:29.838
14:41.463
14:43.708
14:45.920
15:07.094
15:11.104
15:12.230
15:18.271
15:20.196
15:33.485
15:58.436
16:11.669
16:26.352
16:29.519
16:31.150
16:49.458
17:02.475
17:07.039
17:32.555
17:32.591
17:47.612
17:58.300
18:10.528
18:36.261
18:37.705
19:11.902
19:12.591
19:58.223
20:11.378
20:11.400
21:11.365
21:36.505
21:36.591
00:00.000

Clock Time
6:56:55.291
7:03:51.031
7:33:23.031
7:44:08.211
8:02:45.981
8:10:16.911
8:16:45.361
8:26:03.381
8:27:02.341
8:36:20.731
8:41:08.151
8:44:26.721
8:51:21.471
9:00:27.571
9:07:40.941
9:09:04.641
9:10:27.101
9:23:36.461
9:26:05.951
9:26:47.951
9:30:33.161
9:31:44.901
9:40:00.311
9:55:30.511

10:03:43.821

10:12:51.211
10:14:49.271
10:15:50.061
10:27:12.581
10:35:17.851
10:38:08.021
10:53:59.250
10:54:00.580
11:03:20.560
11:09:59.021
11:17:34.880
11:33:34.211
11:34:28.051
11:55:42.901
11:56:08.581
12:24:29.750
12:32:40.160
12:32:41.000
13:09:56.500
13:25:33.710
13:25:36.911

00:00.000

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Riley Hicks

Evan Reimondo
Frank Bott

Matt Morrill

Dan Hall

Mike James

Jeffrey Snyder-Reinke
Day Doughman
Doug Powell

www.ProRaceTiming.Com

Bib
66
7
34
35
37
48
56
59
65

Standhope 2014

60K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

8/10/2014

Place
Sex
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

X

zzzzzzzz=z ¢

Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Standhope 2014

60K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
5 Kiristina Pattison 14 - Age 30-39 1 F 12:30.522 7:46:19.451
11 Rebecca Much 15 - Age 20-29 2 F 13:48.221 8:34:36.091
14 Rachel Wolfe 20 - Age 30-39 3 F 14:00.765 8:42:23.701
17 Kellie Baker 3 1 Age 20-29 4 F 14:29.128 9:00:01.081
22 Lynette Vanschoiack 26 1 Age 40-49 5 F  14:48.351 9:11:57.711
25 Tiffany Larson 9 2 Age 40-49 6 F 15:12.230 9:26:47.941
30 Jaime Clark 16 2  Age 20-29 7 F 15:49.021 9:49:39.511
39 Brooke Kempf 36 1 Age50-59 8 F 17:23.079 10:48:06.001
40 Mindy Campbell 23 1 Age 30-39 9 F 17:31.826 10:53:32.061
45  Sherry Shay 22 2 Ageb0-59 10 F 18:03.122 11:12:58.771
51 Tina Gosselin 31 3 Aged0-49 11 F 19:34.663 12:09:51.440
52 Kayce Anderson 41 4 Age 40-49 12 F 19:34.697 12:09:52.700
57 Billie Leinum 55 5 Age40-49 13 F 21:25.123 13:18:29.380
60 Gloria Gunter 52 3 Ageb50-59 14 F 26:54.461 16:43:07.100
DNS Amber Wilson 18 DNS Age20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Emily Berriochoa 39 DNS Age30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.Com 8/10/2014 Page 1 of 1



Division

Place

Div

Age 14 & Under 1

Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.Com
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DNS
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Sex First Name
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Kelly
Cody

Rebecca
Kellie
Jaime
Amber

Nicholas
Dan
David
Drew
Scott
John
Asa
Evan

Kristina
Rachel
Mindy
Emily

Jesse
Brian
John
James
Christopher
Rob
Brady
David
Mitch
Bryan
Robert
Dirk
Dan
Kevin
Ben
Brad
Steve
Darren
David
Alan
Travis
Matt
Day

Standhope 2014
60K
Group Results

Place Place

OA
8

2

11
17
30
DNS

DNS

3
7
10
12
13
19
21
23
27
28
32
33
36
41
42
44
47
50
54
55
56

Sex
7

44

Pace
13:19.500

11:22.163

13:48.221
14:29.128
15:49.021
00:00.000

11:11.011
12:56.984
13:34.468
15:33.485
17:47.612
19:11.902
21:36.505
00:00.000

12:30.522
14:00.765
17:31.826
00:00.000

12:09.695
13:09.080
13:36.050
13:51.028
13:58.738
14:41.463
14:45.920
15:07.094
15:18.271
15:20.196
16:11.669
16:26.352
16:49.458
17:32.555
17:32.591
17:58.300
18:36.261
19:12.591
20:11.378
20:11.400
21:11.365

35 DNS DNS 00:00.000
59 DNS DNS 00:00.000

Last Name Bib
Lance 73
Lind 25
Much 15
Baker 3
Clark 16
Wilson 18
Gaitan 1
Ruch 4
Wilkins 33
Adams 30
Smyer 54
Scott 46
King 62
Reimondo 7
Pattison 14
Wolfe 20
Campbell 23
Berriochoa 39
Langner 5
Snyder 21
Kaeding 6
St. Clair 10
Helfer 24
Curran 47
Johnson 28
Scott 72
Riley 68
Hurlbutt 19
Shannon 42
Martin 53
Dosedel 45
Pfleger 43
Sitz 44
Digiovine 50
Loebner 51
Degiulio 61
Araujo 64
Araujo 69
Spiker 49
Morrill
Doughman

8/10/2014

Clock Time
8:16:45.361

7:03:51.031

8:34:36.091
9:00:01.081
9:49:39.511

00:00.000

6:56:55.291
8:02:45.981
8:26:03.381
9:40:00.311
11:03:20.560
11:55:42.901
13:25:33.710
00:00.000

7:46:19.451
8:42:23.701
10:53:32.061
00:00.000

7:33:23.031
8:10:16.911
8:27:02.341
8:36:20.731
8:41:08.151
9:07:40.941
9:10:27.101
9:23:36.461
9:30:33.161
9:31:44.901
10:03:43.821
10:12:51.211
10:27:12.581
10:53:59.250
10:54:00.580
11:09:59.021
11:33:34.211
11:56:08.581
12:32:40.160
12:32:41.000
13:09:56.500
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 2



Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Place
Div

O~NO O WNPE
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DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

N
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DNS
DNS

Sex First Name
Lynette
Tiffany
Tina

Kayce

Billie

e e B

Scott
Tom
Trevor Z
Mark
Gary
Shane
Joel
Mark
Donald
Mike
Jeffrey
Tom
Dan

ARG GGG

Brooke
Sherry
Gloria

m T

Randy
Matthew
Robert
Rob
Neal

Kip
Philippe
Riley
Doug
Frank

=TI L
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Standhope 2014
60K
Group Results

Last Name
Vanschoiack
Larson
Gosselin
Anderson
Leinum

Legere
Page
Hallstein
Wheeler
Tickner
Cargo
Cannon
Seabaugh
Saver
James
Snyder-Reinke
Dehart
Hall

Kempf
Shay
Gunter

Thorn
Weatherley-White
Youngman

Landis

Russell
Schossow

Bauer

Hicks

Powell

Bott

Bib
26
9
31
41
55

27
38
70
32
11
29
13
71
67
48
56
63
37

36
22
52

57
2
8

17

58

40

60

Place Place

OA
22
25
51
52
57

15
16
20
24
26
34
35
46
53
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

39
45
60

4
18
31
37
38
48
59

Sex
5
6

11
12
13

12
13
16
19
20
27
28
36
41
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

8
10
14

4
14
24
30
31
38
46

Pace
14:48.351
15:12.230
19:34.663
19:34.697
21:25.123

14:04.064
14:15.190
14:43.708
15:11.104
15:12.230
16:29.519
16:31.150
18:10.528
19:58.223
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

17:23.079
18:03.122
26:54.461

12:27.001
14:29.838
15:58.436
17:02.475
17:07.039
18:37.705
21:36.591

66 DNF DNF 00:00.000
65 DNS DNS 00:00.000
34 DNS DNS 00:00.000

8/10/2014

Clock Time
9:11:57.711
9:26:47.941

12:09:51.440

12:09:52.700
13:18:29.380

8:44:26.721
8:51:21.471
9:09:04.641
9:26:05.951
9:26:47.951
10:14:49.271
10:15:50.061
11:17:34.880
12:24:29.750
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

10:48:06.001
11:12:58.771
16:43:07.100

7:44:08.211
9:00:27.571
9:55:30.511
10:35:17.851
10:38:08.021
11:34:28.051
13:25:36.911
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Standhope 2014

60K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
29 Drew Adams 30 3 Age 20-29 23 M 15:33.485 9:40:00.311
52 Kayce Anderson 41 4 Age 40-49 12 F 19:34.697 12:09:52.700
55 Alan Araujo 69 19 Age 30-39 43 M 20:11.400 12:32:41.000
54  David Araujo 64 18 Age 30-39 42 M 20:11.378 12:32:40.160
17 Kellie Baker 3 1 Age 20-29 4 F 14:29.128 9:00:01.081
59 Philippe Bauer 60 7  Age 50-59 46 M 21:36.591 13:25:36.911
DNS Emily Berriochoa 39 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Frank Bott 34 DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
40 Mindy Campbell 23 1 Age 30-39 9 F 17:31.826 10:53:32.061
35 Joel Cannon 13 7  Age 40-49 28 M 16:31.150 10:15:50.061
34 Shane Cargo 29 6  Age 40-49 27 M 16:29.519 10:14:49.271
30 Jaime Clark 16 2 Age 20-29 7 F  15:49.021 9:49:39.511
19 Rob Curran 47 5 Age 30-39 15 M 14:41.463 9:07:40.941
50 Darren Degiulio 61 17 Age 30-39 40 M 19:12.591 11:56:08.581
DNF Tom Dehart 63 DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
44  Brad Digiovine 50 15 Age 30-39 35 M 17:58.300 11:09:59.021
36 Dan Dosedel 45 12 Age 30-39 29 M  16:49.458 10:27:12.581
DNS Day Doughman 59 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
1 Nicholas Gaitan 1 - Age 20-29 1 M 11:11.011 6:56:55.291
51 Tina Gosselin 31 3 Age 40-49 11 F  19:34.663 12:09:51.440
60 Gloria Gunter 52 3 Age 50-59 14 F 26:54.461 16:43:07.100
DNS Dan Hall 37 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
20 Trevor Z Hallstein 70 3  Age 40-49 16 M 14:43.708 9:09:04.641
13 Christopher Helfer 24 4  Age 30-39 11 M 13:58.738 8:41:08.151
DNF Riley Hicks 66 DNF Age 50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
28 Bryan Hurlbutt 19 9 Age 30-39 22 M 15:20.196 9:31:44.901
DNS Mike James 48 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
21 Brady Johnson 28 6 Age 30-39 17 M 14:45920 9:10:27.101
10 John Kaeding 6 2 Age 30-39 9 M 13:36.050 8:27:02.341
39 Brooke Kempf 36 1 Age 50-59 8 F 17:23.079 10:48:06.001
58 Asa King 62 6 Age 20-29 45 M 21:36.505 13:25:33.710
8 Kelly Lance 73 1 Age 14 & Under 7 M 13:19.500 8:16:45.361
37 Rob Landis 17 4  Age 50-59 30 M 17:02.475 10:35:17.851
3 Jesse Langner 5 - Age 30-39 3 M 12:09.695 7:33:23.031
25 Tiffany Larson 9 2 Age 40-49 6 F 15:12.230 9:26:47.941
15 Scott Legere 27 1 Age 40-49 12 M 14:04.064 8:44:26.721
57 Billie Leinum 55 5 Age 40-49 13 F 21:25.123 13:18:29.380
2 Cody Lind 25 - Age 15-19 2 M 11:22.163 7:03:51.031
47  Steve Loebner 51 16 Age 30-39 37 M 18:36.261 11:33:34.211
33 Dirk Martin 53 11 Age 30-39 26 M 16:26.352 10:12:51.211
DNS Matt Morrill 35 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
11 Rebecca Much 15 - Age 20-29 2 F 13:48.221 8:34:36.091
16 Tom Page 38 2  Age 40-49 13 M 14:15.190 8:51:21.471
5  Kristina Pattison 14 - Age 30-39 1 F 12:30.522 7:46:19.451
41  Kevin Pfleger 43 13 Age 30-39 32 M 17:32.555 10:53:59.250
DNS Doug Powell 65 DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Evan Reimondo 7 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place
OA
27

38
53
48
23
49
46
32
45
42
43

DNS
56
12

26
22
18
24

DNS
14
31

First Name Last Name

Mitch
Dan
Neal
Donald
Kip
David
John
Mark
Robert
Sherry
Ben
Scott
Brian
Jeffrey
Travis
James
Randy
Gary
Lynette
Matthew
Mark
David
Amber
Rachel
Robert

Riley

Ruch
Russell
Saver
Schossow
Scott

Scott
Seabaugh
Shannon
Shay

Sitz

Smyer
Snyder
Snyder-Reinke
Spiker

St. Clair
Thorn
Tickner
Vanschoiack
Weatherley-White
Wheeler
Wilkins
Wilson
Wolfe
Youngman

www.ProRaceTiming.Com

Bib
68
4
58
67
40
72
46
71
42
22
44
54
21
56
49
10
57
11
26
2
32
33
18
20
8

Standhope 2014
60K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
8 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
5 Age 50-59
9  Age 40-49
6  Age 50-59
7  Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
8 Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
14  Age 30-39
4 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
Age 40-49
20 Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
S Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

ZNPAPANNPFP PP W

)

w

8/10/2014

Place
Sex
21
5
31
41
38
18
39
36
25
10
33
34
6
DNS
44
10
4
20
5
14
19
8
DNS
3
24

Sex

TT1TTTIIZITZLZLZLZZIEINLLLLLZLXLKL

Pace
15:18.271
12:56.984
17:07.039
19:58.223
18:37.705
15:07.094
19:11.902
18:10.528
16:11.669
18:03.122
17:32.591
17:47.612
13:09.080
00:00.000
21:11.365
13:51.028
12:27.001
15:12.230
14:48.351
14:29.838
15:11.104
13:34.468
00:00.000
14:00.765
15:58.436

Clock Time
9:30:33.161
8:02:45.981

10:38:08.021

12:24:29.750
11:34:28.051
9:23:36.461
11:55:42.901
11:17:34.880
10:03:43.821
11:12:58.771
10:54:00.580
11:03:20.560
8:10:16.911
00:00.000
13:09:56.500
8:36:20.731
7:44:08.211
9:26:47.951
9:11:57.711
9:00:27.571
9:26:05.951
8:26:03.381
00:00.000
8:42:23.701
9:55:30.511
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Place
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Jeff
Steve
Maya
Jared
Megan
Bob
Asier
Brian
Steven
Annelies
Anne Marie
Correy
Chris
Craig
Justin
Josh
Joseph
Steven
Weylin
Enrique
Nicole
Jim
Mike
Ryan
Heather
Daniel
Emily
Justin
Margaret
Jack
Sarah
Andrew
Justine
Doug
Jean
Brittany
Andy
Evelyn
John
Vanessa
Leigh
Zachary
Tory

Rome
Petrie
Lovlien
Petrie
Stevenson
Rosso
Garzia
Fedigan
Rinehart
Ware
Gardner
Shanahan
Lundy
Barry

Hall
Gillish
Bradbury
Oaks
Barrett
Romero
St. Germain
Baxter
Wolter
Guess

Dawnstar Guess

Biggins
Geraci
Kraczek
Loebner
Gunn
Torres
Chiles
Britten
Trees
Stage
King
Johnson
Johnson
Buss
Fry
Everitt
Grammon
Canfield

www.ProRaceTiming.Com

Standhope 2014
25K
Full Results - All

Bib
12
204
214
200
209
228
240
219
237
233
201
203
232
225
226
216
241
210
223
231
234
230
222
215
217
221
235
207
208
220
218
229
205
213
211
224
202
206
212
227
236
238
239

Place
Div

NN R

P APRWONORPNRPFPWWOGOONNRAEAIAMRPRPWOFRPNWERPE

N

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Place
Division Sex
Age 20-29 1
Age 40-49 2
Age 30-39 1
Age 15-19 3
Age 30-39 2
Age 60-69 4
Age 40-49 5
Age 40-49 6
Age 60-69 7
Age 40-49 3
Age 50-59 4
Age 30-39 5
Age 30-39 8
Age 40-49 9
Age 30-39 10
Age 20-29 11
Age 30-39 12
Age 50-59 13
Age 30-39 14
Age 40-49 15
Age 30-39 6
Age 50-59 16
Age 40-49 17
Age 30-39 18
Age 30-39 7
Age 50-59 19
Age 20-29 8
Age 20-29 20
Age 40-49 9
Age 30-39 21
Age 40-49 10
Age 20-29 22
Age 30-39 11
Age 50-59 23
Age 60-69 12
Age 20-29 13
Age 40-49 DNS
Age 40-49 DNS
Age 40-49 DNS
Age 30-39 DNS
Age 40-49 DNS
Age 30-39 DNS
Age 40-49 DNS

8/10/2014

Sex

<

TETNMTAZITEZITNTAEITNEITNSITNSNSInNfZZ2agnmn=2n1EE1<Z

Pace
13:06.288
13:57.065
16:00.798
16:16.450
16:20.639
16:50.541
17:03.247
17:51.069
17:55.376
17:56.562
17:56.644
18:00.739
18:06.103
18:06.923
18:11.448
18:23.392
18:42.551
18:48.769
19:18.473
19:22.876
19:42.607
20:01.368
20:05.186
20:56.812
20:56.898
21:09.883
21:48.135
22:01.738
22:06.441
22:13.683
23:04.070
23:04.111
23:04.990
24:10.821
26:09.240
32:44.762
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
3:23:31.060
3:36:39.620
4:08:41.200
4:12:44.270
4:13:49.330
4:21:33.700
4:24:51.030
4:37:13.700
4:38:20.590
4:38:39.010
4:38:40.280
4:39:43.880
4:41:07.180
4:41:19.910
4:42:30.190
4:45:35.670
4:50:33.220
4:52:09.790
4:59:51.080
5:00:59.470
5:06:05.880
5:10:57.240
5:11:56.540
5:25:18.290
5:25:19.620
5:28:41.280
5:38:35.340
5:42:06.590
5:43:19.630
5:45:12.100
5:58:14.610
5:58:15.240
5:58:28.890
6:15:31.250
6:46:10.300
8:28:32.760

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

30

32

34
DNS
DNS
DNS

Standhope 2014

25K
Full Results - Male
Place Place
First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace  Clock Time
Jeff Rome 12 - Age 20-29 1 M 13:06.288 3:23:31.060
Steve Petrie 204 - Age 40-49 2 M 13:57.065 3:36:39.620
Jared Petrie 200 - Age 15-19 3 M 16:16.450 4:12:44.270
Bob Rosso 228 1 Age 60-69 4 M 16:50.541 4:21:33.700
Asier Garzia 240 1 Age 40-49 5 M 17:03.247 4:24:51.030
Brian Fedigan 219 2 Age 40-49 6 M 17:51.069 4:37:13.700
Steven Rinehart 237 2 Age 60-69 7 M 17:55.376 4:38:20.590
Chris Lundy 232 1 Age 30-39 8 M 18:06.103 4:41:07.180
Craig Barry 225 3  Age 40-49 9 M 18:06.923 4:41:19.910
Justin Hall 226 2 Age30-39 10 M 18:11.448 4:42:30.190
Josh Gillish 216 1 Age20-29 11 M 18:23.392 4:45:35.670
Joseph Bradbury 241 3 Age30-39 12 M 18:42.551 4:50:33.220
Steven Oaks 210 1 Ageb50-59 13 M 18:48.769 4:52:09.790
Weylin Barrett 223 4  Age30-39 14 M 19:18.473 4:59:51.080
Enrique Romero 231 4 Aged0-49 15 M 19:22.876 5:00:59.470
Jim Baxter 230 2 Age50-59 16 M 20:01.368 5:10:57.240
Mike Wolter 222 5 Aged0-49 17 M 20:05.186 5:11:56.540
Ryan Guess 215 5 Age30-39 18 M 20:56.812 5:25:18.290
Daniel Biggins 221 3 Age50-59 19 M 21:09.883 5:28:41.280
Justin Kraczek 207 2 Age20-29 20 M 22:01.738 5:42:06.590
Jack Gunn 220 6 Age30-39 21 M 22:13.683 5:45:12.100
Andrew Chiles 229 3 Age20-29 22 M 23:04.111 5:58:15.240
Doug Trees 213 4 Ageb50-59 23 M  24:10.821 6:15:31.250
Andy Johnson 202 DNS Age40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
John Buss 212 DNS Age40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
Zachary Grammon 238 DNS Age30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.Com 8/10/2014
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Place
OA

w

10
11
12
21
25
27
29
31
33
35
36
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Maya
Megan
Annelies
Anne Marie
Correy
Nicole
Heather
Emily
Margaret
Sarah
Justine
Jean
Brittany
Evelyn
Vanessa
Leigh
Tory

Lovlien
Stevenson
Ware
Gardner
Shanahan
St. Germain
Dawnstar Guess
Geraci
Loebner
Torres
Britten
Stage

King
Johnson
Fry

Everitt
Canfield

www.ProRaceTiming.Com

Standhope 2014
25K
Full Results - Female

Bib
214
209
233
201
203
234
217
235
208
218
205
211
224
206
227
236
239

Place
Div

PRANRPRRPRWONRE PR

N

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Place

Division Sex
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49 10

Age 30-39 11

Age 60-69 12

Age 20-29 13

Age 40-49 DNS
Age 30-39 DNS
Age 40-49 DNS
Age 40-49 DNS

O©oo~NOOThWNPE

8/10/2014

Sex

T

TMTMTTTTTTTTTTT T T T

Pace
16:00.798
16:20.639
17:56.562
17:56.644
18:00.739
19:42.607
20:56.898
21:48.135
22:06.441
23:04.070
23:04.990
26:09.240
32:44.762
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
4:08:41.200
4:13:49.330
4:38:39.010
4:38:40.280
4:39:43.880
5:06:05.880
5:25:19.620
5:38:35.340
5:43:19.630
5:58:14.610
5:58:28.890
6:46:10.300
8:28:32.760

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Place
Div

WN P!
ZRWONP

o U hNWNER

DNS
DNS
DNS

A OWNPE !

(61

DNS
DNS

N

Standhope 2014

25K

Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name

M

LIS T m LSS TmmmmTmm 2 2L

T

=L

Jared

Emily
Brittany

Jeff
Josh
Justin
Andrew

Maya
Megan
Correy
Nicole
Heather
Justine
Vanessa

Chris
Justin
Joseph
Weylin
Ryan
Jack
Zachary

Annelies
Margaret
Sarah
Tory
Leigh
Evelyn

Steve
Asier
Brian
Craig
Enrique
Mike
John
Andy

Anne Marie
Steven

Jim
Daniel

www.ProRaceTiming.Com

Petrie

Geraci
King

Rome
Gillish
Kraczek
Chiles

Lovlien
Stevenson
Shanahan

St. Germain
Dawnstar Guess
Britten

Fry

Lundy
Hall
Bradbury
Barrett
Guess
Gunn
Grammon

Ware
Loebner
Torres
Canfield
Everitt
Johnson

Petrie
Garzia
Fedigan
Barry
Romero
Wolter
Buss
Johnson

Gardner
Oaks

Baxter
Biggins

Place Place

Bib OA
200 4
235 27
224 36
12 1
216 16
207 28
229 32
214 3
209 5
203 12
234 21
217 25
205 33
227 DNS
232 13
226 15
241 17
223 19
215 24
220 30
238 DNS
233 10
208 29
218 31
239 DNS
236 DNS
206 DNS
204 2
240 7
219 8
225 14
231 20
222 23
212 DNS
202 DNS
201 11
210 18
230 22
221 26
8/10/2014

Sex
3

8
13

1
11
20
22

~No N e

DNS

10
12
14
18
21
DNS

10
DNS
DNS
DNS

16
19

Pace
16:16.450

21:48.135
32:44.762

13:06.288
18:23.392
22:01.738
23:04.111

16:00.798
16:20.639
18:00.739
19:42.607
20:56.898
23:04.990
00:00.000

18:06.103
18:11.448
18:42.551
19:18.473
20:56.812
22:13.683
00:00.000

17:56.562
22:06.441
23:04.070
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

13:57.065
17:03.247
17:51.069
18:06.923
19:22.876
20:05.186
00:00.000
00:00.000

17:56.644
18:48.769

20:01.368
21:09.883

Clock Time
4:12:44.270

5:38:35.340
8:28:32.760

3:23:31.060
4:45:35.670
5:42:06.590
5:58:15.240

4:08:41.200
4:13:49.330
4:39:43.880
5:06:05.880
5:25:19.620
5:58:28.890

00:00.000

4:41:07.180
4:42:30.190
4:50:33.220
4:59:51.080
5:25:18.290
5:45:12.100

00:00.000

4:38:39.010
5:43:19.630
5:58:14.610
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:36:39.620
4:24:51.030
4:37:13.700
4:41:19.910
5:00:59.470
5:11:56.540

00:00.000

00:00.000

4:38:40.280
4:52:09.790

5:10:57.240
5:28:41.280
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Place

Standhope 2014

25K

Group Results

Division Div Sex First Name Last Name

Age 50-59 4 M  Doug
Age 60-69 1 F Jean

Age 60-69 1 M  Bob
Age 60-69 2 M Steven

www.ProRaceTiming.Com

Trees
Stage

Rosso
Rinehart

Place Place

Bib OA
213 34
211 35
228 6
237 9
8/10/2014

Sex
23

12

4
Z

Pace
24:10.821

26:09.240

16:50.541
17:55.376

Clock Time
6:15:31.250

6:46:10.300

4:21:33.700
4:38:20.590

Page 2 of 2



Place
OA
19
14
22
26
17
33
DNS
DNS
32
25
DNS

DNS
11

27
16
DNS
24
30
15
DNS
DNS
36
28
29

13
18

N

©

20

12
21
35

31
34
10
23

First Name
Weylin
Craig
Jim
Daniel
Joseph
Justine
John
Tory
Andrew
Heather
Leigh
Brian
Vanessa
Anne Marie
Asier
Emily
Josh
Zachary
Ryan
Jack
Justin
Andy
Evelyn
Brittany
Justin
Margaret
Maya
Chris
Steven
Jared
Steve
Steven
Jeff
Enrique
Bob
Correy
Nicole
Jean
Megan
Sarah
Doug
Annelies
Mike

Last Name
Barrett
Barry
Baxter
Biggins
Bradbury
Britten
Buss
Canfield
Chiles

Dawnstar Guess

Everitt
Fedigan
Fry
Gardner
Garzia
Geraci
Gillish
Grammon
Guess
Gunn

Hall
Johnson
Johnson
King
Kraczek
Loebner
Lovlien
Lundy
Oaks
Petrie
Petrie
Rinehart
Rome
Romero
Rosso
Shanahan
St. Germain
Stage
Stevenson
Torres
Trees
Ware
Wolter

www.ProRaceTiming.Com

Standhope 2014
25K
List by Name - All

Bib
223
225
230
221
241
205
212
239
229
217
236
219
227
201
240
235
216
238
215
220
226
202
206
224
207
208
214
232
210
200
204
237
12
231
228
203
234
211
209
218
213
233
222

Place

Div

O O
WWZ2ZhrwwNhwbs

nwm

)
N Z
2]

PR RD N R

AN

(&)

Place
Division Sex
Age 30-39 14
Age 40-49 9
Age 50-59 16
Age 50-59 19
Age 30-39 12
Age 30-39 11
Age 40-49 DNS
Age 40-49 DNS
Age 20-29 22
Age 30-39 7
Age 40-49 DNS
Age 40-49 6
Age 30-39 DNS
Age 50-59 4
Age 40-49 5
Age 20-29 8
Age 20-29 11
Age 30-39 DNS
Age 30-39 18
Age 30-39 21
Age 30-39 10
Age 40-49 DNS
Age 40-49 DNS
Age 20-29 13
Age 20-29 20
Age 40-49 9
Age 30-39 1
Age 30-39 8
Age 50-59 13
Age 15-19 3
Age 40-49 2
Age 60-69 7
Age 20-29 1
Age 40-49 15
Age 60-69 4
Age 30-39 5
Age 30-39 6
Age 60-69 12
Age 30-39 2
Age 40-49 10
Age 50-59 23
Age 40-49 3
Age 40-49 17

8/10/2014
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X

Pace
19:18.473
18:06.923
20:01.368
21:09.883
18:42.551
23:04.990
00:00.000
00:00.000
23:04.111
20:56.898
00:00.000
17:51.069
00:00.000
17:56.644
17:03.247
21:48.135
18:23.392
00:00.000
20:56.812
22:13.683
18:11.448
00:00.000
00:00.000
32:44.762
22:01.738
22:06.441
16:00.798
18:06.103
18:48.769
16:16.450
13:57.065
17:55.376
13:06.288
19:22.876
16:50.541
18:00.739
19:42.607
26:09.240
16:20.639
23:04.070
24:10.821
17:56.562
20:05.186

Clock Time
4:59:51.080
4:41:19.910
5:10:57.240
5:28:41.280
4:50:33.220
5:58:28.890

00:00.000

00:00.000
5:58:15.240
5:25:19.620

00:00.000
4:37:13.700

00:00.000
4:38:40.280
4:24:51.030
5:38:35.340
4:45:35.670

00:00.000
5:25:18.290
5:45:12.100
4:42:30.190

00:00.000

00:00.000
8:28:32.760
5:42:06.590
5:43:19.630
4:08:41.200
4:41:07.180
4:52:09.790
4:12:44.270
3:36:39.620
4:38:20.590
3:23:31.060
5:00:59.470
4:21:33.700
4:39:43.880
5:06:05.880
6:46:10.300
4:13:49.330
5:58:14.610
6:15:31.250
4:38:39.010
5:11:56.540

Page 1 of 1



	60K Full Results
	60K Male
	60K Female
	60K Age Group
	60K List by Name
	25K Full Results
	25K Male
	25K Female
	25K Age Group
	25K List by Name

